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5. O2 Banskobystrický maratón 2016

Miesto: Banská Bystrica

Výsledková listina

Por. MenoBiB Cieľový čas

 Kategória:
KlubRok

42 195 m
Štát

Muži MSR

1. 267 ŠVAJDA Gabriel 02:37:13ŠK ŠOG Nitra1984 SVK       

2. 283 MOCKOVČIAK Marek 02:40:44TJ Obal servis Košice1978 SVK       

3. 272 PUŠKÁR Michal 02:45:49AK AŠK Slávia Trnava1986 SVK       

4. 279 KRAJČOVIČ Dušan 02:48:02VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica1984 SVK       

5. 274 MAGYAR Imrich 02:51:44Atletický Klub Veterán Bratislava1984 SVK       

6. 281 MAKARA Marián 02:59:21JASBJ1973 SVK       

7. 269 VALIČEK Robert 03:03:17TJ Obal servis Košice1969 SVK       

8. 268 BALOGH Vladimír 03:04:44TJ Obal servis Košice1963 SVK       

9. 286 JURAŠEK Martin 03:07:01MTC Vyšná Šebastová1975 SVK       

10. 262 HRMO Ľubomír 03:07:32BŠK Banská Bystrica1961 SVK       

11. 258 HANZLÍK Ondrej 03:08:16AK Baník Prievidza1960 SVK       

12. 271 ŠEFČÍK Marek 03:10:07AK AŠK Slávia Trnava1977 SVK       

13. 259 PEKÁR Martin 03:10:16AK Baník Prievidza1979 SVK       

14. 256 TRAN Tomas 03:11:22AK Baník Prievidza1980 SVK       

15. 265 GREGOR Štefan 03:12:46BŠK Banská Bystrica1977 SVK       

16. 273 KLOBUČNÍK Igor 03:13:14AC Nové Zámky1973 SVK       

17. 288 EVIN Ondrej 03:17:25JASBJ1976 SVK       

18. 285 ŠLOSÁR Mário 03:24:07MTC Vyšná Šebastová1985 SVK       

19. 275 LIPOVSKÝ Vladislav 03:24:49MBO Strážske1969 SVK       

20. 257 BELIANSKÝ Anton 03:26:28AK Baník Prievidza1962 SVK       

21. 276 ROHAĽ Ján 03:26:52MBO Strazske1978 SVK       

22. 284 SAFKO Milan 03:27:55MTC Vyšná Šebastová1965 SVK       

23. 282 ČEPIGA Bohuš 03:28:50JASBJ1973 SVK       

24. 278 MITNÍK Gabriel 03:31:02MBO Strazske1979 SVK       

25. 254 SENTANDRÁŠI Stanislav 03:39:40Marathon BB team1980 SVK       

26. 280 KOSTELNÍK Slavomír 03:44:08JASBJ1972 SVK       

27. 261 JURÍK Peter 03:45:33AK Baník Prievidza1970 SVK       

28. 263 BUJŇÁK Ján 03:47:09Slovenská asociácia ultramaraton1962 SVK       

29. 277 RADA Ladislav 03:55:52MBO Strážske1953 SVK       

30. 255 ČERNEK Milan 03:59:05Marathon BB team1968 SVK       

31. 252 BLAŽEK Pavol 04:03:49Marathon BB team1958 SVK       

32. 264 MICHELÍK Ján 04:09:17Marathon BB team1967 SVK       

33. 266 STEHLIK Ondrej 04:09:58Marathon BB team1968 SVK       

Por. MenoBiB Cieľový čas

 Kategória:
KlubRok

42 195 m
Štát

Ženy MSR

1. 260 PÍŠOVÁ Monika 03:26:28AK Baník Prievidza1972 SVK       

2. 270 PRÍVAROVÁ Radka 03:45:00Atletický klub ZZO Čadca1979 SVK       

3. 253 KAMENSKA Lucia 03:50:42BŠK Banská Bystrica1981 SVK       

4. 251 ŠVEDOVÁ Diana 04:32:02Marathon BB team1972 SVK       
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Majstrovstvá SR v maratóne - družstvá

4.9.2016, Banská Bystrica

Team Pos RaceNo Name Team Name Kat. Um. Kat.
1 283 Marek MOCKOVČIAK TJ Obal servis Košice MM18 2 13

269 Robert VALIČEK TJ Obal servis Košice MM40 5
268 Vladimír BALOGH TJ Obal servis Košice MM50 6

2 267 Gabriel ŠVAJDA AK AŠK Slávia Trnava MM18 1 13
272 Michal PUŠKÁR AK AŠK Slávia Trnava MM18 3
271 Marek ŠEFČÍK AK AŠK Slávia Trnava MM18 9

3 258 Ondrej HANZLÍK AK Baník Prievidza MM50 8 29
259 Martin PEKÁR AK Baník Prievidza MM18 10
256 Tomas TRAN AK Baník Prievidza MM18 11
257 Anton BELIANSKÝ AK Baník Prievidza MM50 -

4 281 Marián MAKARA Partizán Bardejov MM40 4 32
288 Ondrej EVIN Partizán Bardejov MM40 12
282 Bohuš ČEPIGA Partizán Bardejov MM40 16
280 Slavomír KOSTELNÍK Partizán Bardejov MM40 -

5 286 Martin JURAŠEK MTC VYŠNÁ ŠEBASTOVÁ MM40 7 33
285 Mário ŠLOSÁR MTC VYŠNÁ ŠEBASTOVÁ MM18 13
284 Milan SAFKO MTC VYŠNÁ ŠEBASTOVÁ MM50 15

6 275 Vladislav LIPOVSKÝ MBO Strážske MM40 14 50
278 Gabriel MITNÍK MBO Strážske MM18 17
277 Ladislav RADA MBO Strážske MM60 19
276 Ján ROHAĽ MBO Strážske MM18 -

7 254 Stanislav SENTANDRÁŠI Marathon BB Team MM18 18 59
255 Milan ČERNEK Marathon BB Team MM40 20
252 Pavol BLAŽEK Marathon BB Team MM50 21
266 Ondrej STEHLIK Marathon BB Team MM40 -
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